E510036, Rev. S
 AMSAFE ® SEATBELT AIRBAGS
NOTE: Aircraft shown are approved for aftermarket retrofit at OEM and/or AmSafe Authorized Service Centers
(As shown in the aircraft OEM and Model list above)
Visit www.amsafe.com  - General Aviation Page to find the nearest service center to inquire about availability and support.
APPROVED TYPE DESIGN & STC - GENERAL AVIATION INSTALLATIONS
AIR TRACTOR
 AIR TRACTOR / AMSAFE

  PA-18, PA-18S, PA-18”105" (Special),
PA-18S "105" (Special), PA-18A, PA-18
"125" (Army L-21A), PA-18S "125", PA-
18AS "125" PA-18 "135" (Army L-21B),
PA-18A "135", PA-18S"135", PA-18AS
"135" , PA-18 "150",  PA-18A "150",
PA-18S "150", PA-18AS "150", PA-19
(Army L-18C), PA-19S
PILOT/CO-PILOT - OPTION 4-POINT
PA-24
PA-24, PA-24-250,PA-24-260, PA-
24-400 , PA-30, PA-39
PILOT/CO-PILOT - OPTION 2/3-POINT
PA-28
PA-28-140, PA-28-150, PA-28-
151, PA-28- 160, PA-28-161, PA-
28-180, PA-28- 181,
PA-28-201T, PA-28-235, PA-
28-236, PA-28S-160,
PA-28S-180, PA-28R-180, PA-
28R-201, PA-28R-200,
PA-28R-201T, PA-28RT-201, PA-
28RT-201T
PILOT/CO-PILOT - OPTION 2/3-POINT
PA-32
PA-32-260, PA-32-300,
PA-32S-300, PA-32R-300,
PA-32RT-300, PA-32RT-300T, PA-
32-301FT,PA-32-301XTC,PA-32R-
301(SP),PA-32R-301(HP), PA-32R-
301T,PA-32-301, PA-32-301T
PILOT/CO-PILOT - OPTION 2/3-POINT
PA-34
PA-34-200, PA-34-200T, PA-
34-220T